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R10-1122 - Public-Sector Software and 
Technology Solutions 

 

Project Overview 

 

Project Details  

Reference ID R10-1122 

Project Name Public-Sector Software and Technology Solutions 

Project Owner Clint Pechacek 

Project Type RFP 

Department Equalis 

Budget $0.00 - $0.00 

Project Description 

Education Service Center, Region 10 (“Region 10 ESC”) is seeking 
proposals for the procurement of Public-Sector software and technology 
solutions to offer nationally through their cooperative partner The Equalis 
Group.  Responses will be accepted until 06/24/2021 at 2:00 PM.  All 
times are Central Standard Time.  

Open Date May 21, 2021 9:00 AM CDT 

Close Date Jul 01, 2021 2:00 PM CDT 

 

Highest Scoring Supplier Score 

Bonfire Interactive Ltd. 84.67 pts 

 

Seal status 
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Requested Information Unsealed on Unsealed by 

Proposal (Section 2) Jul 01, 2021 2:22 PM CDT Clint Pechacek 

Pricing Jul 01, 2021 2:22 PM CDT Clint Pechacek 
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Submissions 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email Confirmation Code 

TeamDynamix Jun 28, 2021 6:58 AM 
CDT Jeremy Jones jeremy.jones@teamdynamix.com MTQ5NDgw 

Sysintellects LLC Jul 01, 2021 12:47 PM 
CDT Sales Team sales@sysintellects.com MTUwNDM1 

Coupa Jun 24, 2021 4:21 PM 
CDT Ben George ben.george@coupa.com MTQ5MDYz 

truED Consulting Jul 01, 2021 12:43 PM 
CDT Lily Chapman lchapman@truedconsulting.com MTUwNDMy 

Bonfire Interactive Ltd. Jun 30, 2021 2:52 PM 
CDT Ethan Driedger edriedger+RFP@gobonfire.com MTUwMTU2 

Merit Jul 01, 2021 1:46 PM 
CDT Taimarie Adams taimarie@gomerits.com MTUwNDc5 

Smart Training LLC Jul 01, 2021 12:03 PM 
CDT Laura Doi lauradoi@smarttraining.com MTUwNDEy 
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Verpit LLC Jul 01, 2021 1:41 PM 
CDT Teresa Pitre admin@verpitllc.com MTUwNDcz 

Avisare Jul 01, 2021 1:24 PM 
CDT Michael Burke michael.burke@avisare.com MTUwNDYw 
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Scoring Summary 

 

Active Submissions 

 

 Total Products and Pricing Performance 
Capability 

Qualifications and 
Experience Value Add 

Supplier / 100 pts / 40 pts / 30 pts / 20 pts / 10 pts 

Bonfire Interactive Ltd. 84.67 pts 34.67 pts 26.67 pts 16.33 pts 7 pts 

TeamDynamix 77 pts 33.33 pts 23.67 pts 14.67 pts 5.333 pts 

truED Consulting 52.67 pts 17.67 pts 18.33 pts 12.33 pts 4.333 pts 

Avisare 52.67 pts 21.67 pts 17.67 pts 10.33 pts 3 pts 

Smart Training LLC 47.33 pts 22.67 pts 14.67 pts 7 pts 3 pts 

Sysintellects LLC 44.67 pts 20 pts 13 pts 7.333 pts 4.333 pts 

Verpit LLC 35.67 pts 19.67 pts 10.67 pts 3.667 pts 1.667 pts 



 

Generated on Jul 27, 2021 3:24 PM CDT - Eric Merkle 

Page 6 of 6 

 Total Products and Pricing Performance 
Capability 

Qualifications and 
Experience Value Add 

Supplier / 100 pts / 40 pts / 30 pts / 20 pts / 10 pts 

Coupa 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 

Merit 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 

 


